_ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _
SHIELDING CRI, CCT & OUTPUT MOUNTING VOLTAGE
A - Satine Lens
R - Round Perf
L - Linear Perf
Shielding pg. 2
_27_ _ - 2700K
_30_ _ - 3000K

• Multiply battery wattage X fixture LPW shown on Lumen Table
• 10 (watts) x 92.3 (LPW) = 923 battery lumen output
Battery & Emergency Ordering Examples
• Single circuit, 10w integral battery     	 Ordering Code:   1-1P
• Emergency circuit only, 10w integral battery  Ordering Code:   E-1P
•	 Select battery or emergency options if required
•	 Battery duration is 90 minutes
•	 Test button is integral to fixture
•	 For more Battery options, see Pinnacle Resource Guide
Circuiting
•	 Select fixture circuiting from options below
•	 Some CONVERJ configurations will not accommodate all circuiting options; consult with factory
Finish
Fixture Options
•	 Powder-coat white painted finish on exposed trim
•	 Additional options to enhance the fixture and finish of the product
W White
Controls
TW Through-Wiring
CP Chicago Plenum
AM Antimicrobial Paint
AR Air Return
FW6 Flex Whip 6’
•	 Pinnacle is able to accommodate different control solutions from different manufacturers. Consult Factory for more information.
Designed in Denver, CO • USA | pinnacle-ltg.com | O: 303-322-5570 F: 303-322-5568
CONVERJ CJ22 Architectural Recessed
0 No Battery
1P Bodine 10w Integral, CEC Listed
1IC Iota 10w Integral, CEC Listed
1G Bodine GTD
Photometrics
Candela Distribution Luminance Data (cd/sq.m)
Vert
Angle
Horizontal Angle Angle In
Degrees
Average
0-Deg
Average
45-Deg
Average
90-Deg
 0 22.5 45 67.5 90 45 3618 3682 3747
0 1242 1242 1242 1242 1242 55 3388 3405 3439
5 1238 1238 1238 1239 1239 65 2973 2888 2873
10 1221 1222 1221 1222 1224 75 2238 2188 2364
15 1195 1194 1197 1201 1202 85 1270 1643 1792
20 1153 1154 1160 1166 1167
25 1103 1104 1113 1119 1122
30 1041 1044 1055 1062 1067
35 971 975 986 995 999
40 892 895 907 917 923
45 804 807 818 827 833
50 711 713 719 728 732
55 611 610 614 617 620
60 504 501 500 497 499
65 395 390 384 380 382
70 285 278 272 275 279
75 182 178 178 187 192
80 97 96 104 114 121
85 35 38 45 48 49
90 0 0 0 0 0
Satine Lens
Test # ITL85411